
Diving equipment rental

Equipment

BCD, Regulator, Dive computer, 

Wetsuit, Mask & Fins
295 415

COMPLETE GEAR 

11.5L & 13.5L tank

15 L steel tank 

Extra 11.5/13.5 tank

WEIGHTS 1KG/2KG 

BELT

AIR TANK (NORMAL Air and Nitrox) 

FOC

15

10

FOC

FOC

FOC

140

40

FOC

FOC

FOC

185

60

FOC

FOC

505

630

505

20/35

15

Extra dayweekly Lost charge10 Nights

REGULATOR & OCTOPUS 

BCD 

DIVE LAMP 

DIVE COMPUTER 

MASK & SNORKEL

FINS 

WETSUIT 

SMB 

REEF HOOK 

12

12

5

15

5

5

5

FOC

FOC

85

85

40

85

25

25

45

FOC

FOC

120

120

55

120

35

35

55

FOC

FOC

500

500

300

500

80

350

55

45

Mask    Snorkel

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN US$ AND INCLUDES 17% T-GST AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE 

50     25

40 As per above

40 55 5 As per aboveFull set snorkel gear


